CP series
Split-casing centrifugal pumps
2
Axially split-chamber centrifugal pumps with double suction
impellers. The balance of axial power provided by the design of the
impeller and the two bearing supports located on either end of the
shaft makes these pumps particularly hardwearing.
The horizontal layout, with driving suction flanges, in line, and loca-

Retainer
Stuffing box
Cage ring
Gasket
Body wear ring
Renewable sleeve
Distancing sleeve
Constant level lubricator
Shaft nut
7
    DIMENSIONS
Dimensions in mmSIZE
OF PUMP
FLANGES
DNs DNd A B C E F G H H1 H2 H3
CP-125/200 150 125 300 300 400 380 465 300 300 175 150 150
CP-125/250 150 125 300 300 400 380 465 300 300 200 150 150
CP-150/310 200 375 375 375 500 410 510 360 400 260 200 200
CP-150/400 200 150 400 400 500 410 510 360 400 280 200 200
CP-150/430 200 150 400 400 600 380 465 300 350 280 150 150
CP-150/500 200 150 450 450 600 450 560 420 400 330 200 200
CP-200/340 250 200 400 400 600 450 560 420 450 300 210 210
CP-200/400 250 200 450 450 600 450 560 420 450 300 210 210
CP-200/500 250 200 450 450 600 530 655 420 450 370 285 285
CP-200/620 250 200 550 550 750 530 655 520 500 480 200 200
CP-250/400 300 250 550 550 650 530 655 450 550 500 250 250
CP-400/390 500 400 460 680 740 680 860 900 730 450 360 360
CP-500/510 600 500 550 850 950 820 1.025 1.100 900 560 425 425
NOTE: Pumps ITUR operates on a policy of continuous improvement to the development of its models. Modifications may therefore be made to the specifications without prior warning.
BOMBAS ITUR, S.A.
P. O. Box, 41
20800 ZARAUTZ (Gipuzkoa) SPAIN